3  695.00 5K/P SQUARE   95820 61079190 PCS  7.00  2974.60 743.65

20
 4  425.00 5TRO MITTY 25502 61079190 PCS  7.00  9095.00 454.75

10
 5  400.00 5TRO MITTY 00472 61079190 PCS  7.00  4280.00 428.00

6
 6  375.00 5TRO MITTY 75442 61079190 PCS  7.00  2407.50 401.25

29851.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

FIFTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1421.50

52.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.